To Customer Service Australia & New Zealand
Freecall 1800 620 929
Facsimile | 1800 005 215

Email customerservice@cochlear.com

Cochlear' (@

Cochlear Limited 1 University Avenue
Macquarie University NSW 2109

ABN 96 002 618 073

Cochlear™ Baha® Accessory order form

AUSTRALIA

PLEASE NOTE: Cochlear accessories are classified as ‘medical aids’ and are GST-Free

113N Order and shipping details

Orders filled within 3-5 working days from payment clearance.

Clinic/Hospital/Customer name: Purchase order #:
Contact name: Invoice to:
Contact phone number: Invoice to address:

Contact email:

1138 Choose accessories

Date of order:

Wireless Accessories (compatible with Baha 6 and Baha 5 Sound Processors)

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

94793 Cochlear Baha Remote Control 2
94773 Cochlear Wireless Phone Clip
P770847 Cochlear Wireless Mini Microphone 2+
94763 Cochlear Wireless TV Streamer

Pre-surgery Wearing Options

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

Unilateral Softband

Bilateral Softband
P1324401 Baha SoundArc, Extra Small
P807175 Baha SoundArc, Small
P807176 Baha SoundArc, Medium
P807177 Baha SoundArc, Large
P807178 Baha SoundArc, Extra Large
P807181 Baha SoundArc Connector Disc
P1572994  Baha SoundArc Hair Matching Kit

Please note: Hair Matching Kit contains 3 pairs of colour tips,
one each of the following colours: brown, grey and black.

P1573011 Baha SoundArc Fun Colour Kit

Please note: Fun Colour Kit contains 3 pairs of colour tips, one each
of the following colours: green, pink and turquoise.

95809 Baha SoftWear™ Pad, for Softband* (pack of 6)

*The Baha SoftWear Pad is recommended for use with the
Baha SoundArc and Softband at all times.

D1989807 2025-07

Select Colour:

Select Colour:

Recipient name:

Ship to:

Ship to address:

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$290.00
$460.00
$390.00
$490.00

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$81.00
$118.00
$91.00

$91.00

$91.00

$91.00

$91.00

$27.00
$40.00

$40.00

$12.00

QTY TOTAL

QTY TOTAL

Continued next page
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Cochlear™ Baha® Accessory order form AUSTRALIA - Continued

Accessories for Baha Attract System

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

95771 SP Magnet 1

95772 SP Magnet 2

95773 SP Magnet 3

95774 SP Magnet 4

95775 SP Magnet 5

95776 SP Magnet 6

95190 Colour Cover — Blonde (3 pcs)

95191 Colour Cover — Brown (3 pcs)

95192 Colour Cover - Silver (3 pcs)

95193 Colour Cover — Copper (3 pcs)

96005 Colour Cover for Attract Magnet — Maize (3 pcs)

94175 Baha SoftWear Pad, Attract (24 pcs)

94125 Cochlear Baha Attract Storage Case
Baha Aftercare

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

9071 Safety line

Abutment cover
260761 Breeze Dry & Store®
260764 Dry & Store Brik® Pack of 3 (min. order 2 packs)
Accessories for Baha 6
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
P1668404  Baha 6 Max Battery Door (Tamper Resistant)
P1668436 Baha 6 Max Battery Door

Accessories for Baha 5

Select Colour:

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

P1129017 Baha 5 Sound Processor Tamper-proof Battery Door (3 pcs)

95330 Baha 5 Sound Processor Battery Door (incl. 10 battery doors and tool)
P740869 Baha 5 Sound Processor Battery Door (3 pcs)

95224 Baha 5 Sound Processor Inner Case

Accessories for Baha 5 Power

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
95478 Baha 5 Power Battery Door (3 pcs)
95980 Baha 5 Power Inner Case

Accessories for Baha 5 SuperPower
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Baha 5 SuperPower Cable 6cm
Baha 5 SuperPower Cable 8cm
Baha 5 SuperPower Cable 11cm
Baha 5 SuperPower Cable 28cm
Baha 5 SuperPower Cable 50cm (Bodyworn)

7285994  Behind-the-ear Earhook, Small (3 pcs)
7285995 Behind-the-ear Earhook, Medium (3 pcs)
7285996 Behind-the-ear Earhook, Large (3 pcs)

Under-the-ear Earhook+ Medium

Under-the-ear Earhook+ Large

D1989807 2025-07

Select Colour:
Select Colour:
Select Colour:
Select Colour:

Select Colour:

Select Colour:

Select Colour:

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$45.00
$20.00

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$7.50

$10.00
$163.00
$18.00

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$80.00
$52.00

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$80.00
$140.00
$46.00

$16.00

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$46.00
$16.00

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$80.00
$80.00

Cochlear' (@

QTY TOTAL
QTY TOTAL
QTY TOTAL
QTY TOTAL
QTY TOTAL
QTY TOTAL

Continued next page
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Cochlear™ Baha® Accessory order form AUSTRALIA - Continued

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
2327613 Clip-on LiteWear Case
2327614 Clip-on LiteWear Fixing Aids (incl. Alligator clips, safety pin, hook & loop)

Snugfit Small Select Colour:
Snugfit Medium Select Colour:
Snugfit Large Select Colour:
Standard Rechargable Battery Select Colour:
Compact Rechargable Battery Select Colour:

7341685 Cochlear Nucleus Battery Charger

234201 Cochlear Nucleus Battery Charging Kit

2322658 Microphone Protector Applicator with Removal Tool (2 pcs)
2354058 Microphone Protector Applicator with Removal Tool (4 pcs)

Sound Processor Batteries

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

B454122 Power One Implant Plus p675 mercury free batteries - 1 Card (6 batteries)

L1138 Payment details

NDIS - Please indicate plan type: Self managed Plan managed

NDIS number: Plan Manager email:

Paid on account (approved account holders only).

EFT Account name: Cochlear Limited = BSB: 032 085 | Account #: 157424

Cochlear' (@

UNIT PRICE (AUD)
$20.00
$23.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$218.00
$210.00
$325.00
$33.00
$30.00
$45.00

UNIT PRICE (AUD)

$5.00

Handling fee:
GST:

Total Incl. GST:

NDIA managed

QTY

QTY

TOTAL

TOTAL

$11.00
n/a

$11.00

Please put the first and last name of the recipient in the reference field. Please also email through a remittance following payment.

Credit Card Card number:

@ Mastercard Name on card:

V’SA Visa

Note: Credit card details are not stored on file.

D1989807 2025-07

Expiry date:

Telephone:

SUBMIT

RESET
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